
Pachet 1-U

I.D.: 50929896

Data publicarii	22.10.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1 44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ: 376,47 RON - 376,47 RON

Descriere: Sarma 3 5.46 16.38 Cuie 4 5.04 20.17 Spuma 1 22.69 22.69 Hold+diblu 40 0.84 33.61 Saci pvc 70 2.10 147.06 Lacat 4 12.60 50.42 Surub tabla 1 42.02 42.02 Baterii 2 2.10 4.20 Burghiu 2.5 2 3.36 6.72 Burghiu 2.5 2 2.52 5.04 Saci rafie 10 0.71 7.14 Autofiletante 500 0.04 21.00
